
Изм. Лист № докум. Подп. Дата
Разраб.
Пров.
Т. контр.

Н. контр.
Утв.

Лит. Масса Масштаб

Лист Листов
Нач.отд.

Анненков
Колесников

Технология приборостроения

Втулка

Сталь

0,6 1 : 2

1 

МГТУ им. Н.Э. Баумана
ИУ2-51

Копировал Формат A3

102,2

240,9

80
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R2

R2
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124,1
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